CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General
Il TRAVESIA DE RESISTENCIA FALCO

Fecha 08/12/2012
Distancia 40000 Metros

d

1 160 JUAN CUTILLAS GAONA INDEPENDIENTE 1  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:15:47 5:57:11 5:57:11 8,56
2 231 FRANCISCO JOSE  GONZALEZ-CONDE DEL AMOR A. D. CEHEGIN 2 ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:15:49 5:57:12 5:57:12 8,56
3 190 PEDRO MARIN RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 3 ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:28:50 6:07:54 6:07:54 9,12
4 188 NARCISO MOYA ARCAS PERA SENDERISTA " EL ABUELO " LAH 4  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:33:21 6:07:56 6:07:56 9,12
5 164 FRANCISCOJOSE  MOLINA FERNANDEZ HORADADA CAMINA 5  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:33:41 6:21:43 6:21:43 9,33
6 163 FRANCISCO MULA HERNANDEZ PERA SENDERISTA " EL ABUELO " LAH 6  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:33:18 6:28:24 6:28:24 9,43
7 184 ALICIA HURTADO MARIN INDEPENDIENTE 1 ABSOLUTA FEMENINO 3:37:45 6:33:46 6:33:46 9,51
8 189 JESUS MONTES VERA PERA SENDERISTA " EL ABUELO " LAH 7  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:33:24 6:34:01 6:34:01 9,51
9 158 GINES ROCAMORA VIVES INDEPENDIENTE 8  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 6:35:45 6:35:45 6:35:45 9,54
10 193 FULGENCIO HERNANDEZ CELDRAN INDEPENDIENTE 9  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:46:03 6:38:41 6:38:41 9,58
11 192 MARIA GEMA CALDERON SORIANO INDEPENDIENTE 2 ABSOLUTA FEMENINO 3:45:49 6:38:42 6:38:42 9,58
12 194 ROSA MARIA SALINAS CABALLERO INDEPENDIENTE 3 ABSOLUTA FEMENINO 3:48:19 6:39:01 6:39:01 9,59
13 191 ANA RUBIO CORBALAN INDEPENDIENTE 4  ABSOLUTA FEMENINO 3:48:18 6:39:02 6:39:02 9,59
14 165 ALFONSO HERNANDEZ GARCIA CEX CARTAGENA 10 ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:47:06 6:54:08 6:54:08 10,21
15 213 FERNANDO IMBERNON BOLARIN NAZIOS PANDAR 11 ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:46:40 6:54:08 6:54:08 10,21
16 210 DIEGO FRANCISCO MARTINEZ ABRIL TALLERES SANTA CRUZ 12 ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:58:46 6:54:23 6:54:23 10,22
17 204 JOSE ESPIN DUQUE INDEPENDIENTE 13 ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:45:52 6:54:42 6:54:42 10,22
18 153 JOSE FRANCISCO CAVA LOPEZ TIRANDOMILLAS BARRANDA 14  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:57:56 7:00:39 7:00:39 10,31
19 207 ANA BELEN VIZCAINO GONZALEZ SENDA 5 ABSOLUTA FEMENINO 7:05:00 7:05:00 10,38
20 169 SEBASTIAN DE MOYA MARTINEZ FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA 15 ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 4:00:31 7:06:14 7:06:14 10,39
21 159 PEDRO CELESTINO ROCAMORA GAONA INDEPENDIENTE 16  ABSOLUTA MASCULIN 3:44:00 7:08:24 7:08:24 10,43
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Posicion  Dorsal Nombre
22 178 JOSE ANTONIO
23 218 ANTONIO
24 222 MARISA
25 212 BEATRIZ
26 240 ALFONSO
27 206 MARIA JOSE
28 216 LETICIA
29 187 DIEGO
30 200 JOSE MARIA
31 155 MARIA JOSE
32 154 JULIAN
33 162 JORGE
34 211 JAVIER ANTONIO
35 208 JUAN LUIS
36 185 EVAROCIO
37 186 ANTONIO DAVID
38 202 ANTONIO JOSé
39 197 ELVIRA
40 183 PEDRO
41 214 FRANCISCO
42 219 CONCHI
43 242 RAUL
44 235 MIGUEL
45 195 MIGUEL
46 196 MARIA ANTONIA
47 151 JOSE
48 232 MARAVILLAS

www.conchipmurcia.es
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Apellidos
ZAFRA CORBALAN

GONZALEZ-CONDE LOPEZ
IBERNON MARTINEZ
GARCiA DUR4N
MEDINA ZAFRA
ROMAN PIERNAS
FERNANDEZ CASTANON
HERNANDEZ MARIN
BARCELONA NAVARRO
SANCHEZ GOMEZ
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ
CASTELLS SANCHIS
GARCiA MARTiN
PAADIN PEREIRO

DE GEA MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ-CONDE DEL AMOR
DE GEA MARTINEZ
ORTEGA RODENAS
GALLEGO SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ BOLUDA
ZAPATA APARICIO
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ
LOPEZ ARIZA

MADRID LOPEZ

ROCA SOLER

CAZORLA HERNANDEZ
GARCIA JIMENEZ

Club
FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA

FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA'Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA'Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA'Y NATURALEZA
CLUB 90 GRADOS
INDEPENDIENTE

G.S.M. EL PORTAZGO

G.S.M. EL PORTAZGO

TRAIL SERRA VERNISSA

TRAIL SERRA VERNISSA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

FALCO AVENTURA'Y NATURALEZA
CEX CARTAGENA

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

PITI RUNNING

FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
CHOTACABRAS

CHOTACABRAS

CLUB ECOLOGISTA SHERPA
INDEPENDIENTE

Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

17
18
6
7
19
8
9
20
21
10
22
23
24
25
11
26
27
12
28
29
13
30
31
32
14
33
15
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ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Control
1
4:01:36
3:57:34
4:01:35
4:01:33
4:00:48
3:58:42
3:57:50
3:47:13
4:02:03
4:05:06
4:05:05
4:01:37
4:01:38
4:05:59
4:05:27
4:05:22
4:05:32
4:04:11
4:16:37
4:09:02
4:09:03
4:13:02
3:57:45
4:40:13
4:40:11
4:02:10
4:12:02

Tiempo Real
7:13:26
7:13:26
7:16:21
7:16:21
7:16:22
7:20:03
7:20:03
7:26:08
7:37:08
7:37:10
7:37:10
7:37:33
7:37:34
7:37:44
7:39:16
7:39:19
7:39:20
7:48:54
7:49:22
7:53:37
7:53:44
8:00:17
8:06:42
8:07:54
8:07:55
8:13:21
8:13:48

Tiempo
Oficial

7:13:26
7:13:26
7:16:21
7:16:21
7:16:22
7:20:03
7:20:03
7:26:08
7:37:08
7:37:10
7:37:10
7:37:33
7:37:34
7:37:44
7:39:16
7:39:19
7:39:20
7:48:54
7:49:22
7:53:37
7:53:44
8:00:17
8:06:42
8:07:54
8:07:55
8:13:21
8:13:48

Min/Km
10,50

10,50
10,55
10,55
10,55
11,00
11,00
11,09
11,26
11,26
11,26
11,26
11,26
11,27
11,29
11,29
11,29
11,43
11,44
11,50
11,51
12,00
12,10
12,12
12,12
12,20
12,21
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Posicién
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Dorsal Nombre

173
174
167
166
168
201
161
241
238
237
239
199
205
217
225
226
170
172
171
175
182
180
223
97
236
209
215

ANGEL

JOSE ANTONIO
CATALINA
JUAN ANTONIO
RAMON
ALONSO
DIEGO
NICOLAS
ANTONIA

LUIS

ROSA

CARLOS

JUAN
MARIANO
ENRIQUE
ISIDRO
FERNANDO DANIE
JUAN
ALEJANDRO
AMANDA
FRANCISCO
LUIS

JEFFREY

M2 PILAR

LUIS ANTONIO
MARIA JOSé
ROSA MARIA
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Apellidos
SaNCHEZ GARCIA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
CARRILLO ROMERO
LIBRADO QUIROS
GONZALEZ BELTRAN
PEREZ CASTEJON SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ HORTELANO
MARIN GARCIA
MOYA SANCHEZ
MOYA SANCHEZ
GARCIA LOPEZ

RUBIO LUQUE

CILLER FERN4ANDEZ
SORIANO DE LIRAS
SORIANO ZAMBUDIO
MUNUERA CANOVAS
QUESADA PEREIRA
MORALES S4NCHEZ
MELCON ALVAREZ
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
LEGAZ BRUNA
NORTES FRANCO
BRUMBY

PEREZ ZAFRA
ALONSO ORTEGA
MARTINEZ MORENO
SANCHEZ MENDEZ

Club
ADENOW

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CHOPOBIKERS

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

ALHAMA CLUB DE ORIENTACISN Y MO
ALHAMA CLUB DE ORIENTACISN Y MO
MARATHON CARTAGENA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA'Y NATURALEZA
CEX CARTAGENA

ADENOW

INDEPENDIENTE

34
35
16
36
37
38
39
40
17
41
18
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
19
50
51
52
20
53
21
22
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Pos/Cate CATEGORIA

ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO

Control
1

4:06:17
4:06:21
4:13:38
4:13:38
4:13:48
4:26:57
4:00:27
4:00:59
4:30:03
4:29:43
4:30:06
4:36:09
4:17:56
4:18:10
4:33:43
4:33:46
4:26:15
4:26:16
4:33:33
4:34:16
4:34:05
4:34:10
4:35:53
4:35:51
4:46:48

Tiempo Real
8:14:52
8:14:53
8:15:12
8:15:12
8:15:13
8:15:41
8:15:42
8:15:48
8:15:59
8:16:00
8:16:01
8:16:11
8:20:09
8:20:09
8:36:58
8:36:58
8:37:03
8:37:03
8:37:27
8:38:38
8:38:39
8:38:39
8:40:57
8:40:57
8:52:54
8:54:00
8:54:00

Tiempo
Oficial

8:14:52
8:14:53
8:15:12
8:15:12
8:15:13
8:15:41
8:15:42
8:15:48
8:15:59
8:16:00
8:16:01
8:16:11
8:20:09
8:20:09
8:36:58
8:36:58
8:37:03
8:37:03
8:37:27
8:38:38
8:38:39
8:38:39
8:40:57
8:40:57
8:52:54
8:54:00
8:54:00

Min/Km
12,22

12,22
12,23
12,23
12,23
12,24
12,24
12,24
12,24
12,24
12,24
12,24
12,30
12,30
12,55
12,55
12,56
12,56
12,56
12,58
12,58
12,58
13,01
13,01
13,19
13,21
13,21
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d

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

229
230
227
228
176
198
157
177
156
221
220
224

DAVID
ANA BELEN
ENCARNA
CATALINA
ENCARNA
ANTONIO
JOSE LUIS
ISABEL
VICTORIA
JOSE
FERNANDO
GERARDO

www.conchipmurcia.es
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CAMPO FERNANDEZ
GALVEZ MARTINEZ
GIMENEZ DE PACO
GIMENEZ DE PACO
GARCIA BERBEL
RUBIO LUQUE

RUIZ LUDERA
SORIANO SALCEDO
NAVARRO LOPEZ
SANCHEZ MUNOZ
MARTINEZ LIDON
ALMARZA POZUELO

AIRE LIBRE CARTAGENA

CEX CARTAGENA

FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
TIRANDOMILLAS BARRANDA
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

TIRANDOMILLAS BARRANDA
INDEPENDIENTE

FALCO AVENTURA Y NATURALEZA
TROTE COCHINERO

ALTROTE COCHINERO

54
23
24
25
26
55
56
27
28
57
58
59
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ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA FEMENINO
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN
ABSOLUTA MASCULIN

4:19:05
4:19:13
5:06:33
5:06:39
4:40:06
4:47:37
4:48:06
4:41:33
4:40:10
4:43:50
5:19:52
5:19:52

8:54:46
8:54:47
8:55:57
8:55:57
9:10:10
9:16:11
9:16:53
9:24:38
9:24:38
9:30:33

10:07:31
10:07:58

8:54:46
8:54:47
8:55:57
8:55:57
9:10:10
9:16:11
9:16:53
9:24:38
9:24:38
9:30:33

10:07:31
10:07:58

13,22
13,22
13,24
13,24
13,45
13,54
13,55
14,07
14,07
14,16
15,11
15,12
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